MONOBLOCK
VALVE
MAC-21
USA: WWW.ANFIELDIND.COM          CANADA: WWW.MPFILTRICANADA.COM20 FEB 2020
MAC21- GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
MAC21 SERIES
Anfield valve model MAC21 model is a 21 gpm (80 l/m) monoblock
directional valve that is available from  single spool through 6 spool

A-T
USA: WWW.ANFIELDIND.COM         CANADA: WWW.MPFILTRICANADA.COM 23FEB 2020
MAC21 - ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Code :
1. BODY KITS :
1S - 1 Section 4S - 4 Section
2S - 2 Section 5S - 5 Section
3S - 3 Section 6S - 6 Section
2. INLET RELEIF:
R2 - 40 Bar to 180 Bar (580 psi to 2610 psi), Standard Setting 80 Bar (1160 psi)
R3 - 63 Bar to 200 Bar (914 psi to 2900 psi), Standard Setting 120 Bar (1740 psi)
R4 - 160 Bar to 315 Bar (2320 psi to 4568 psi), Standard Setting 220 Bar (3190 psi)
SV Relief valve blanking plug
3. SPOOL TYPE:
D1 - 4 Way 3 Position
A, B Closed in Neutral Position
D2 - 4 Way 3 Position
A, B Open to Tank in neutral Position
4. B SIDE SPOOL POSITION
1 - 3 Position Detent
S - Spring Center to Neutral
5.  A SIDE SPOOL POSITION
L - Lever Handle
6. THREAD
12S -  A & B  Ports -  1-1/16-12 (SAE 12)
7. OPTIONS
M3 - No Power Beyond
M8 - Power Beyond
Example : First Spool Second Spool
MAC21 - 2S - R2 - D1 - 1 - L - D2 - 1 - L - 12S - M3
TITLE
24
24
Canada
MP Filtri Canada
8831 Keele Street,
Concord, Ontario, Canada, L4K 2N1
Phone : (905) 303-1369
Fax : (905) 303-7256
Email : sales@mpfiltricanada..com
USA
Anfield Industries Inc.
375 International Park, Suite 300
Newnan, GA, 30265
Phone : (404) 530-3804